Name

I/0 = Indoor / Outdoor

Hannele Lawrence
Hannele Lawrence
Hannele Lawrence
Betty Jarvis
Betty Jarvis
Betty Jarvis

Hannele Lawrence
Hannele Lawrence
Hannele Lawrence

Orville Rogers
Orville Rogers
Orville Rogers
Roy Englert

Roy Englert

Orville Rogers
Roy Englert

Leland McPhie
Leland McPhie
Leland McPhie
Leland McPhie
Leland McPhie
Leland McPhie

Daniel Bulkley
William Platts
Orville Rogers
Roy Englert

Roy Englert

Roy Englert

Roy Englert

Leland McPhie
William Platts
Leland McPhie
William Bell Sr
Leland McPhie
William Platts
William Platts
Trent Lane

Leland McPhie
William Platts

Year

2025
2025
2025
2011
2011
2011

2025
2025
2025

2013
2013
2013
2018
2018
2013
2018
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2012
2024
2013
2018
2018
2019
2019
2009
2024
2009
2017
2009
2024
2024
2006
2009
2024

I / O = Indoor / Outdoor meets

Age 95 Meet Records at USA Nationals (as of Aug 18, 2025)

Date (Start)

2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
3/4/2011
3/4/2011
3/4/2011

7/17/2025
7/17/2025
7/17/2025

3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/16/2018
3/16/2018
3/22/2013
3/16/2018
3/20/2009
3/20/2009
3/20/2009
3/20/2009
3/20/2009
3/20/2009

8/2/2012
7/18/2024
7/11/2013
7/26/2018
7/26/2018
7/11/2019
7/11/2019

7/8/2009
7/18/2024

7/8/2009
7/13/2017

7/8/2009
7/18/2024
7/18/2024

8/3/2006

7/8/2009
7/18/2024

I/0

OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0ODOODOOOOO

Age

W95
W95
W95
W95
W95
W95

W95
W95
W95

M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95

M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95
M95

M/W

sz

=

LTLTLLLLLLLLLLKLLLLLXL

LTTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLERLRL
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Discipline

60 M

T)
SP
WT
SWT

100 M

TJ

60 M
200 M
400 M
800 M
1500 M

Mile
3000 M

HJ
U
T)
SP
WT
SWT

100 M
200 M
400 M
800 M
1500 M
3000 M
5000 M
HJ
(]
T)
PV
SP
DT
T
HT
WT
Pent

Mark

31.29
0.85
2.32
3.75
5.10
2.99

55.35
0.89
2.40

14.82
57.88
2:24.51
6:03.84

12:07.63
14:39.91
26:01.24

0.96
1.92
3.81
6.90
6.57
3.73

27.59
57.91
2:21.82
5:58.15

12:16.93
25:21.18
42:30.23

0.98
2.20
4.00
1.35
6.87
19.64
23.78
20.15
6.11
3311

Wind

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

-0.8
3.8
0.1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

11
-1.7
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
-0.1
-2.9
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals

USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals

USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals

USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals
USA Masters Nationals



