

Age 95 Meet Records at USA Nationals (as of Aug 18, 2025)

Name	Year	Date (Start)	I / O	Age	M/W	Discipline	Mark	Wind	
I/O = Indoor / Outdoor									
Hannele Lawrence	2025	2/20/2025	I	W95	W	60 M	31.29	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Hannele Lawrence	2025	2/20/2025	I	W95	W	LJ	0.85	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Hannele Lawrence	2025	2/20/2025	I	W95	W	TJ	2.32	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Betty Jarvis	2011	3/4/2011	I	W95	W	SP	3.75	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Betty Jarvis	2011	3/4/2011	I	W95	W	WT	5.10	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Betty Jarvis	2011	3/4/2011	I	W95	W	SWT	2.99	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Hannele Lawrence	2025	7/17/2025	O	W95	W	100 M	55.35	-0.8	USA Masters Nationals
Hannele Lawrence	2025	7/17/2025	O	W95	W	LJ	0.89	3.8	USA Masters Nationals
Hannele Lawrence	2025	7/17/2025	O	W95	W	TJ	2.40	0.1	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2013	3/22/2013	I	M95	M	60 M	14.82	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2013	3/22/2013	I	M95	M	200 M	57.88	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2013	3/22/2013	I	M95	M	400 M	2:24.51	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Roy Englert	2018	3/16/2018	I	M95	M	800 M	6:03.84	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Roy Englert	2018	3/16/2018	I	M95	M	1500 M	12:07.63	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2013	3/22/2013	I	M95	M	Mile	14:39.91	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Roy Englert	2018	3/16/2018	I	M95	M	3000 M	26:01.24	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	3/20/2009	I	M95	M	HJ	0.96	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	3/20/2009	I	M95	M	LJ	1.92	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	3/20/2009	I	M95	M	TJ	3.81	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	3/20/2009	I	M95	M	SP	6.90	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	3/20/2009	I	M95	M	WT	6.57	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	3/20/2009	I	M95	M	SWT	3.73	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Daniel Bulkley	2012	8/2/2012	O	M95	M	100 M	27.59	1.1	USA Masters Nationals
William Platts	2024	7/18/2024	O	M95	M	200 M	57.91	-1.7	USA Masters Nationals
Orville Rogers	2013	7/11/2013	O	M95	M	400 M	2:21.82	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Roy Englert	2018	7/26/2018	O	M95	M	800 M	5:58.15	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Roy Englert	2018	7/26/2018	O	M95	M	1500 M	12:16.93	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Roy Englert	2019	7/11/2019	O	M95	M	3000 M	25:21.18	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Roy Englert	2019	7/11/2019	O	M95	M	5000 M	42:30.23	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	7/8/2009	O	M95	M	HJ	0.98	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
William Platts	2024	7/18/2024	O	M95	M	LJ	2.20	-0.1	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	7/8/2009	O	M95	M	TJ	4.00	-2.9	USA Masters Nationals
William Bell Sr	2017	7/13/2017	O	M95	M	PV	1.35	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	7/8/2009	O	M95	M	SP	6.87	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
William Platts	2024	7/18/2024	O	M95	M	DT	19.64	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
William Platts	2024	7/18/2024	O	M95	M	JT	23.78	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Trent Lane	2006	8/3/2006	O	M95	M	HT	20.15	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
Leland McPhie	2009	7/8/2009	O	M95	M	WT	6.11	N/A	USA Masters Nationals
William Platts	2024	7/18/2024	O	M95	M	Pent	3311	N/A	USA Masters Nationals

I / O = Indoor / Outdoor meets